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QUALITY MEALS with LOCAL PRODUCE

LOCAL
DINER

QUALITY 
PEOPLE

QUALITY 
FOOD

GEORGE’S LINCOLN 
PARK DINER

LincolnParkDiner.com



With Fruit add $2.00
With Chocolate Chips add $1.50 

FARM FRESH EGGS

EGGS BENEDICT

Served with Choice of Toast, 
Home Fries or Fruit Cup. 

Egg Whites or Egg Beaters $1.00 Extra

8.50

7.95
4.95TWO EGGS ANY STYLE

With Ham, Bacon, Sausage, 
Taylor Ham or Turkey Sausage

With CANADIAN BACON

8.95

HOMEMADE CORNED BEEF HASH
Served with 2 Eggs Any Style, 
Home Fries & Choice of Toast

9.95

9.95

16.95

SHORT STACK

EXTRA THICK STACK

HUNGRY MAN

STEAK & EGGS

2 Buttermilk Pancakes, 
2 Strips of Bacon, 2 Sausage 

Links & 2 Eggs Any Style

8oz. Sirloin Steak and 2 Eggs 
Any Style, Served with Home 

Fries & Choice of Toast

Two Eggs Poached with Canadian Bacon on 
English Muffin Smothered with Hollandaise Sauce

FLORENTINE

TRADITIONAL

FRENCH TOAST

TRADITIONAL FAVORITES

3.95
5.95

WHEN YOU’RE HERE
YOU’RE AMONG FRIENDS

1.80COFFEE

HOT TEA 

Regular or Decaf

Regular or Decaf

BEVERAGES

3.50

2.25

1.95

3.75

1.50

1.95

2.00

2.50

1.80
2.00GREEN TEA

MILK Small

Small

Large

Large

CHOCOLATE 
MILK

FRESH BREWED 
ICED TEA

BOTTLED WATER

SOFT DRINKS

HOT CHOCOLATE

Cola, Diet Cola, Lemon Lime,
Root Beer & Club

Two Eggs Poached with Sautéed Spinach, 
Feta Cheese on English Muffin Smothered 

with Hollandaise Sauce

Served with Butter & Syrup

Extra Sauce $1.00

Two Eggs Poached with Choice of Ham, Bacon, 
Taylor Ham or Sausage on English Muffin 

Smothered with Hollandaise Sauce

COUNTRY

*Advertised prices reflective of cash sales



4.50

9.50

10.25

3.00

6.50

1.85

BELGIAN WAFFLE

Small

Large

With Choice of Fresh Banana or Strawberry 
or Smothered with Apple, Strawberry or 
Blueberry Preserves & Whipped Cream

With Powdered Sugar, Butter & Syrup

Apple, Orange, Tomato, 
Grapefruit or Cranberry

With Choice of Raisins, 
Bananas, Strawberries 

or Blueberries

Mixed Fruit   $4.50

With Mixed Fruit 

3.50
HOT CEREAL

SANDWICHES

4.25

6.95

5.50

BREAKFAST EXTRAS

FRUIT CUP CORNED BEEF 
HASH

CANADIAN BACON

90¢

3.50

4.00

ADDITIONAL EGG

HOME FRIES

HAM, BACON, 
TAYLOR HAM or 

SAUSAGE

FRUIT PANCAKES

SMOTHERED FRUIT
PANCAKES
With Apple, Strawberry or Blueberry
Preserves & Whipped Cream

8.95

With Choice of Fresh Banana, 
Blueberry or Strawberry

7.95

8.95

3.95SHORT STACK (2)

CHOCOLATE CHIP
PANCAKES

5.95GOLDEN BUTTERMILK 
PANCAKES

PANCAKES

4.95FRIED EGGS 
EXTRA LARGE (2)

2.75

1.50
2.55

1.25

1.50

90¢

6.25

6.75

5.95

50¢ EXTRA

5.25

5.95

With CREAM CHEESE

ASSORTED MUFFIN

TOASTED BAGEL

HARD ROLL

ENGLISH MUFFIN 

CINNAMON TOAST

With Butter

With Butter & Jelly

With Butter & Jelly

TOASTED WHITE, WHOLE 
WHEAT, SEEDLESS RYE 
or MULTI GRAIN

TAYLOR HAM, BACON, 
HAM OR SAUSAGE

ENGLISH MUFFIN or 
BAGEL

With Ham, Bacon, Taylor Ham, 
Sausage or Turkey Sausage

WESTERN EGG

With CHEESE

With CHEESE

AMERICAN CHEESE

95¢

30¢ EXTRA

QUALITY 
FOOD

TRADITIONAL DINER FOOD MADE WITH
THE FINEST LOCAL INGREDIENTS

FROM THE BAKERY

Want to bring our food home with you? 
You can with online ordering, takeout and catering!

JUICE



OMELETS

9.95

8.45
5.95PLAIN

WESTERN

FLORENTINE

Ham, Pepper & Onion

7.95ITALIAN
Scrambled, Sausage, 
Mozzarella, Pepper & Onion

9.50

6.95

8.95

7.95

7.95

FOR AN ADDITIONAL $2.50, 
ADD SMALL JUICE & BOTTOMLESS COFFEE 

TO ANY BREAKFAST

SCRAMBLED, 
MEAT & CHEESE

PROTEIN MEXICAN

GREEK

Ham, Bacon, Taylor Ham 
or Sausage

Scrambled, Spinach, 
Tomato & Feta Cheese

Scrambled, Cheddar, 
Pepper, Onion, Bacon, 
Salsa & Side Sour Cream

Scrambled Egg Whites, 
Grilled Chicken & Spinach

Sausage, Onion, Tomato, 
Mushroom & Mozzarella

Broccoli, Onion, Tomato 
& Mushroom

Mozzarella, American 
& Cheddar

Tomato, Onion & 
Feta Cheese

Bacon, Onion, Tomato 
& American Cheese

Sausage, Ham & Bacon

9.95

9.50

8.95

9.50

9.95

9.95

Jalapeno, Onion, Tomato 
& Cheddar

Spinach, Onion & 
Feta Cheese

ITALIAN

VEGETARIAN

CHEESE LOVERS

GREEK

FARMERS

MEAT LOVERS

SAN ANTONIO

BREAKFAST CLUB SPECIAL

BREAKFAST WRAPS

6 AM TO 11 AM

QUALITY MEALS
WITH LOCAL PRODUCE

1.25ONION, TOMATO, 
PEPPER & HOME FRIES

MUSHROOM, SPINACH,
BROCCOLI, AMERICAN, 
SWISS, MOZZARELLA & 
CHEDDAR

CREATE YOUR OWN

2.50

4.00

2.00

1.50

FETA, CREAM CHEESE, 
HAM, BACON, TAYLOR 
HAM & SAUSAGE

GRILLED CHICKEN, 
CORNED BEEF, , 
TURKEY or HASH

or TURKEY SAUSAGE

Served with Choice of Toast, Home Fries 
Fruit Cup $1.00 Extra 

Egg Whites or Egg Beaters $1.00 Extra

Personalize Your Omelet with 
the Ingredients Below

Egg Whites or Egg Beaters $1.00 Extra

~



BEEF GYRO (Traditional) 11.95

11.95

GYROS

CHICKEN GYRO (Thinly Sliced Breast)

With Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, 
Cucumber Sauce on Toasted Greek 
Pita Bread served with French Fries

10.95

10.25

11.95

11.95

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

BUFFALO CHICKEN

TURKEY CLUB WRAP

TUNA SALAD, CHICKEN 
SALAD or EGG SALAD

DELI WRAP

With Grilled Onions, Peppers
& Cheese

Buffalo Style Crispy Chicken, Cheddar,
Lettuce, Tomato & Bleu Cheese

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

With Lettuce & Tomato

Choice of Turkey, Roast Beef or Ham, 
with Lettuce & Tomato

11.95

With Crisp Romaine Lettuce,
Parmesan Cheese & Croutons

10.25

10.95BREW WRAP

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

Grilled Chicken, Roasted Pepper, 
Mozzarella & Fresh Spinach with 
Balsamic Vinaigrette 

Virginia Ham, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce 
& Tomato with Honey Mustard Dressing

11.95TRI-COLOR CHICKEN WRAP

WRAPSSALADS

6.95

10.95

13.95

11.95

11.95

12.95

16.95

Crisp Lettuce, Sliced Garden 
Vegetables, Tomato & Choice of Dressing

Platter over Bed of Lettuce served with
Potato Salad, Coleslaw & Sliced Tomato 

French, Russian, Bleu Cheese, Ranch, 
Balsamic, Caesar, Honey Mustard, 

Oil & Vinegar

TOSSED GARDEN SALAD

TUNA or CHICKEN SALAD

CRISPY CHICKEN 
ASIAN SALAD

TUSCAN SALAD

COBB SALAD

Grilled Chicken over Bed of Baby Spinach,  
Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Pepper, Red Onion
& Kalamata Olives and Balsamic Vinaigrette 

Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Bleu Cheese,
Boiled Egg, Tomato over Bed of Lettuce
& Choice of Dressing

CAESAR SALAD

CHEF SALAD

GREEK SALAD

LPD SALAD
Grilled Shrimp over Mixed Greens, 
Red Onion, Cucumber, Dried Cranberries, 
Crumbled Bleu Cheese, Pecans & 
Balsamic Vinaigrette

Crispy Sesame Chicken over Mixed Greens,  
Topped with Zero-Fat Orange Ginger Dressing 
& Crunchy Asian Noodles

Crisp Romaine Lettuce with Grated 
Parmesan Cheese, Crunchy Croutons 
& Special Caesar Dressing

Assorted Salad Greens, Feta Cheese, 
Tomato, Greek Olives, Stuffed Grape 
Leaves, Special Greek Vinaigrette 
Dressing served with Grilled Pita

Crisp Lettuce, Roast Beef, Ham, 
Turkey, Swiss, Boiled Egg & Tomato 
with Choice of Dressing	

8.95

10.95

LOCAL
DINER

TRADITIONAL DINER FOOD MADE WITH
THE FINEST LOCAL INGREDIENTS

Egg Whites or Egg Beaters $1.00 Extra

6.00
4.00

SALAD EXTRAS
GRILLED CHICKEN

GRILLED STEAK 
or SHRIMP

DRESSING CHOICES

All Wraps are Served with Choice of 
French Fries, Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad, 

Coleslaw, or Side Salad with House Dressing
Upgrade to Onion Rings or 

Sweet Potato Fries for $1.00

ADD SWISS, CHEDDAR, 
AMERICAN, MOZZARELLA 
or PROVOLONE CHEESE

75¢

Have a special dietary need? Ask your server about
unique options, substitutions, or changes. 

Extra Sauce $1.00



All Sandwiches include Coleslaw & Pickle 
on Your Choice of Sliced Bread

STEAK SUBS

12.95

11.95

13.95SLICED SIRLOIN STEAK

PHILADELPHIA 
CHEESE STEAK

ITALIAN CHEESE STEAK

On Toasted Sub with Grilled Onions

With Real American Cheese 
& Grilled Onions

Eggplant, Chicken or 
Meatball Parm

10.95

10.75FRIED FILET of 
SOLE SANDWICH

ITALIAN HEROES

Served with Lettuce 
& Tomato on Kaiser Roll

Served with Tartar Sauce 
& Lettuce on Kaiser Roll

10.75GRILLED CHICKEN 
SANDWICH

HOT SANDWICHES

14.95

HOT OPEN SANDWICHES
CHOICE of ROAST BEEF, 

SLICED BREAST of TURKEY, 
FRESH HAM or VIRGINIA HAM

with Choice of Potato & Vegetable

.

With Onions, Peppers & Mozzarella

WHEN YOU’RE HERE
YOU’RE AMONG FRIENDS

Served with Fries
SANDWICH MELTS

All are Served with Choice of 
French Fries, Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad, 

Coleslaw, or Side Salad with House Dressing
Upgrade to Onion Rings or 

Sweet Potato Fries for $1.00

(Corned Beef or Pastrami) 
on Rye with Sauerkraut, 
Melted Swiss Cheese & 
Russian Dressing

8oz. Angus Beef Burger 
with Melted American 
Cheese on Grilled Rye 
with Grilled Onions

10.25

13.95GRILLED 
RUEBEN

HAPPY WAITRESS
Open Grilled Cheese 
with Bacon & Tomato

11.95

11.95

TUNA MELT

PATTY MELT

Open Sandwich on 
Grilled Bread with 
Tomato & Cheese

12.95

10.95

FRENCH DIP

GRILLED 
QUESADILLA

Thinly Sliced Roast 
Beef on Long Roll with 
Melted Mozzarella and 
Au Jus

With Sour Cream and 
Salsa

PANINIS
13.95

STEAKHOUSE

TURKEY CORDON BLEU

MEDITERRANIAN

TUSCAN CHICKEN

THE CUBAN
Pork, Ham, Swiss, Pickle & Mustard

Thin Sliced Sirloin, Tomato, 
Bleu Cheese & Grilled Onion

Sliced Turkey, Ham & Swiss Cheese 
served with a Side of Gravy

Roasted Pepper, Mozzarella & Spinach with 
a Side of Balsamic Vinaigrette

Grilled Chicken, Feta, Tomato, 
Onion & Oregano



All Sandwiches include Coleslaw & Pickle 
on Your Choice of Sliced Bread

All Sandwiches include Coleslaw & Pickle 
on Your Choice of Sliced Bread

11.95 12.75 12.95

TRIPLE DECKER CLUBS

HOT DOGS

B.L.T DOUBLE
BACON

CHEESEBURGER 
& BACON

GRILLED 
CHICKEN 
& BACON

12.95 12.50

SLICED TURKEY 
& BACON

CHICKEN SALAD 
& BACON

4.95

5.20

7.95

3.50

3.75

4.50

5.25

7.25

EGG SALAD

GRILLED CHEESE

GRILLED CHEESE
with BACON or HAM

CHILI DOG

American, Cheddar, Mozzarella, 
Provolone, Swiss Cheese

Chili, Cheese, Mustard & 
Chopped Onion

2 Hot Dogs Sliced with 
Potato, Peppers & Onion 
on Long Roll

5.95

7.25
7.95TUNA SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
6.258.95

9.50

9.95

B.L.T

SANDWICH CLASSICS

.

CHILI CHEESE DOG

ALL THE WAY

ITALIAN

HOT DOG

HOT DOG with 
SAUERKRAUT or RELISH

Served With French Fries, Cole Slaw, And Pickle

QUALITY 
PEOPLE

TRADITIONAL DINER FOOD MADE WITH
THE FINEST LOCAL INGREDIENTS

All are Served with Choice of 
French Fries, Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad, 

Coleslaw, or Side Salad with House Dressing
Upgrade to Onion Rings or 

Sweet Potato Fries for $1.00

FROM THE CARVING BLOCK

PASTRAMI

ROAST BEEF, TURKEY BREAST, 
FRESH HAM, BOILED HAM 
or VIRGINIA HAM

CORNED BEEF BRISKET

ADD ON CHEESE

ADD ON LETTUCE & TOMATO

American, Swiss, Provolone, 
Mozzarella or Cheddar

75¢

50¢

No matter what you’re looking for, our menu 
is sure to have something to satisfy you!



6.50

4.95BOWL

BOWL

SOUP OF THE DAY

HOMEMADE CHILI

BURGERS

10.75

11.95

11.95

10.50

9.45BEEF or TURKEY 
BURGER

Swiss, Mozzarella, Cheddar, 	
American, Provolone, or 
Crumbled Bleu Cheese

Marinara & Mozzarella

Mushrooms, Onion & Mozzarella

SOUPS

75¢MUSHROOMS

CHILI

AMERICAN, PROVOLONE, 
CHEDDAR, SWISS or 
MOZZARELLA CHEESE

1.50

1.00
1.00

50¢

BACON or TAYLOR HAM

RAW or FRIED ONION

PIZZA BURGER

MOM BURGER

HICKORY BURGER

CHEESEBURGER

BURGER ADD ONS

QUALITY MEALS
WITH LOCAL PRODUCE

3.50

7.50

FRENCH FRIES

4.00FRIES WITH GRAVY

SWEET POTATO FRIES 

SIDE ORDERS

7.50

10.95

7.95

4.50

6.25

5.95

3.50

3.50

3.95

3.50

5.25ONION RINGS

SIDE SALAD

POTATO SALAD

MACARONI SALAD

MASHED POTATOES

COLE SLAW

Served with Lettuce and Tomato on Kaiser Roll 
 with Choice of French Fries, Potato Salad, Macaroni 
Salad, Coleslaw, or Side Salad with House Dressing. 

Upgrade to Onion Rings or Sweet Potato Fries for 
$1.00 Extra

All Entrées Served with Choice of Soup or Salad

CALIFORNIA BURGER

JUST THE BURGER 
& BUN

Bacon, Swiss & BBQ Sauce

Raw Onion, Lettuce, 
Tomato & Mayo

3.25

4.50

DISCO FRIES

COMBINATION PLATTER

CHILI CHEESE FRIES

MOZZARELLA STICKS

CUP

CUP

With Gravy & Mozzarella

With Honey Mustard 

With Cheddar 

CHICKEN FINGERS

With Marinara Sauce

STARTERS

6.95

9.95

3 Chicken Fingers, 3 Mozzarella 
Sticks & Onion Rings



15.95

16.95

13.95

4.95

BASKETS

Served with Tartar Sauce & Creamy Coleslaw

Served with Tartar Sauce & Creamy Coleslaw

Golden Brown Pieces served with 
French Fries & Creamy Coleslaw

14.95

16.95

17.95

15.95

ROAST SIRLOIN of BEEF

ROAST FRESH HAM

MARINATED GRILLED 
BREAST of CHICKEN

VIRGINIA HAM STEAK

16 oz. CHOPPED 
SIRLOIN STEAK

BAKED MEATLOAF

BROILED PORK CHOPS

Served with Applesauce

Served with Applesauce

With Fruit Sauce

Topped with Sautéed Onions

With Mushroom Gravy

With Applesauce

17.95

15.95

Au jus

With Stuffing & Cranberry Sauce

With Onion Ring Garnish

16.95

17.95

ROAST BREAST of 
TURKEY

24.9510 oz. RIB EYE STEAK

FISH & CHIPS

SHRIMP BASKET

FRIED CHICKEN (4)

12.95
Served with French Fries & Creamy Coleslaw

BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS

12.95

16.95

17.95

16.95

15.95

12.95

13.95

16.95

15.25

16.95

17.95

17.95

JUMBO SHRIMP SCAMPI or PARMIGIANA

BROILED JUMBO SHRIMP

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

BROILED FILET of SOLE

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

FRIED FLOUNDER FILET

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS

BREAST of CHICKEN FRANCESE

FRIED JUMBO BUTTERFLY SHRIMP

BREAST of CHICKEN MARSALA

BROILED TILAPIA FILET

PENNE VODKA SAUCE

With Spaghetti 

Served with Drawn Butter & Lemon Wedge 

With Spaghetti

Served with Lemon & Butter Sauce

With Spaghetti

Served with Lemon Wedge & Tartar Sauce

With Choice of Rice or Potato

Served with Lemon & Tartar Sauce

With Choice of Rice or Potato

Served with Lemon & Tartar Sauce

ENTREES

ITALIAN SPECIALTIES

FRESH SEAFOOD

All Entrées Served with Choice of Soup or Salad

All Entrées Below Include a Choice of 
Potato or Rice & Vegetable of the Day

All Entrées Below Include a Choice of 
Potato or Rice & Vegetable of the Day

QUALITY 
FOOD

TRADITIONAL DINER FOOD MADE WITH
THE FINEST LOCAL INGREDIENTS
Need a comfortable place to share a meal with 

friends or family? Head to George’s LPD!

MEATS & ROASTS

PLATE SHARING CHARGE $2.00



LOGO

261 Comly Road | Lincoln Park Plaza 
Lincoln Park, NJ 

(973) 694-9571 

OPEN DAILY @ 6 AM

6.50

1.50

4.50

4.25

3.50

4.95

3.50
4.25

FRENCH TOAST

PANCAKE

MILKSHAKES

Your Choice of Ham, Bacon, 
Taylor Ham or Sausage

ICE CREAM FLOAT

ASSORTED PIES

CANNOLI

ICE CREAM

RICE PUDDING

FRUIT CUP

4.25

5.25

4.25

4.95

4.95 7.95

4.50

EGG ANY STYLE

CHEESEBURGERTAYLOR & EGG 
SANDWICH

HOT DOG

GRILLED CHEESE

CHEESE QUESADILLA

PERSONAL PITA PIZZA

SPAGHETTI MARINARA

CHICKEN FINGERS

PB & J SANDWICH

Served with Choice of Milk or Juice Your Choice Served with Milk or Juice 
& Scoop of Ice Cream 

With Home Fries & Toast

With French Fries 

With French Fries 

With French Fries 

With Sour Cream & Salsa

With French Fries

With Fruit Cup

With Cheese

With Butter & Syrup

With Butter & Syrup

Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, 
Oreo or Banana

2 Scoops

With CHOCOLATE CHIPS 

CHILDRENS BREAKFAST

DESSERT

EXTRAS

261 Comly Road  |  Lincoln Park Plaza 
Lincoln Park, NJ 

(973) 694-9571 

Breakfast    Lunch    Dinner
Open 7 Days A Week

Mon-Sat  6am-9pm  |  Sun  6am-3pm

Design by Contemporary Media Group, LLC

CHILDRENS LUNCH & DINNER


